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DREI-LANDER-MEISTERSCHAFT U23

3. juli 2022

Result Schweizermeisterschaften - Championnat Suisse U23

Distance: 149.1 km
Average speed of the winner: 42.780 km/h
Number of starters: 31

Riders abandoning the race: 3
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Nr
60
64
72
70
63
31
65
48
38
71
66
69
61
41
35
73
46
51
57
43
37
36
56
58
55
39
44
40

45
47
52

UCI ID

10016561419
10046240284
10016586273
10046239173
10034799540
10080767133
10034778019
10016519989
10088572704
10091455725
10034778827
10016554446
10034805907
10069918893
10099449737
10034795904
10074703724
10034778928
10094175058
10034779029
10115252451
10034790951
10016542928
10089638791
10079611015
10034801661
10079108332
10034789638

10034800348
10088133776
10063832751
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Excellence Hotels

Surname, Name

BRUN Nils

TENDON Arnaud
STEHLI Felix
CHRISTEN Fabio
KLAHRE Jakob

BLUM Elia

WEISS Fabian
SOMMER Jan

JULMY Lorain

JENNI Luca
MARKWALDER Yanis-Eric
BOGLI Jonathan
DONZE Robin
CONSTANT Matteo
KURMANN André

LISI Nicolo de
LANDENBERGER Nils
WEISS Dominik
REICHEN Yannick
ROTH Vincent
JANSSEN Christoph
RUSSENBERGER Wanja
NAEGELI Manuel
EICHHOLZER Floris
BRUNNER Marcus
ROSSIER Thibault
SCHMID Melvin
CERATO Gabriele

WILLEMIN Bastien
CID Noan
ROTH Sebastian

Team
TUDOR PRO CYCLING
TUDOR PRO CYCLING

EF Education Nippo Development Tee SUI
EF Education Nippo Development Tee SUI

TUDOR PRO CYCLING

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
TUDOR PRO CYCLING

KA BOOM - Krapf

Elite fondations Cycling Team

EF Education Nippo Development Tei SUI

VC Biirglen Marwil

EF Education Nippo Development Tei SUI

TUDOR PRO CYCLING

Elite fondations Cycling Team
Bauer Sport Cycling Team
TEAM CORRATEC
Goldwurst Power/ARC8

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team
TAURUS

Elite fondations Cycling Team
Elite fondations Cycling Team
Bauer Sport Cycling Team
TAURUS

Towersports-VC Eschenbach
TAURUS

Elite fondations Cycling Team
Elite fondations cycling Team
Elite fondations Cycling Team

Elite fondations Cycling Team
Humard Velo Passion Chazal
Schmid Hardware MTB Team

Results by CyclingMaster software
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Cat Time
Sul 3:29:07
SuUl 3:29:19
3:29:19
3:29:19
Sul 3:29:19
Sul 3:29:50
Sul 3:30:36
Sul 3:30:36
Sul 3:30:36
3:30:36
Sul 3:30:38
3:30:42
Sul 3:32:57
Sul 3:33:29
Sul 3:33:29
Sul 3:33:55
Sul 3:33:55
Sul 3:33:55
Sul 3:33:55
Sul 3:33:55
Sul 3:33:55
Sul 3:33:55
Sul 3:34:00
Sul 3:34:03
Sul 3:36:54
Sul 3:36:56
Sul 3:40:56
Sul 3:42:39
Sul
Sul
Sul
Nutzfahrzeuge

Gap

0:12
0:12
0:12
0:12
0:43
1:29
1:29
1:29
1:29
1:31
1:35
3:50
4:22
4:22
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:53
4:56
7:47
7:49
11:49
13:32

DNF

DNF
DNF
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